Issuer & Securities

Issuer/Manager

MEWAH INTERNATIONAL INC.

Securities

MEWAH INTERNATIONAL INC. - KYG6074A1085 - MV4

Stapled Security

No

Announcement Details

Announcement Title

GENERAL ANNOUNCEMENT::MINUTES OF ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING OF THE COMPANY HELD ON 28 APRIL 2023

23-May-2023 08:42:35

Status

New

Announcement Sub Title

Minutes of Annual General Meeting of the Company held on 28 April 2023

Announcement Reference SG2305230THR6ZM4

Submitted By (Co./ Ind. Name)

Rajesh Shroff

Designation

Chief Financial Officer

Description (Please provide a detailed description of the event in the box below)

We refer to the announcement reference (SG230413MEETNCPC) released on 13 April 2023 by the Company in relation to the Annual General Meeting (AGM) held on 28 April 2023, please see attached minutes of the AGM held on 28 April 2023.

Attachments

MEWAH- Minutes of AGM held on 28 April 2023.pdf

Total size =379K MB